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School Calendar

 2018 – 2019
2018
Monday, August 20……......................…………………………..First Day of School for Teachers

Tuesday, August 21……......................………….……..........Documents Day from 10:00 to 2:00

Tuesday, August 28……......................………….……......................………Back to School Night
Thursday, August 30……......................………………………………………Classroom Visit Day

Tuesday, September 4……......................………….……...........First Day of School for Students

Monday, October 8……......................……………………………Columbus Day – NO SCHOOL
Monday, November 12……......................………Parent/Teacher Conferences – NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, November 13……......................……...Parent/Teacher Conferences – NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, November 14……......................…….NAEYC annual conference – NO SCHOOL
Thursday, November 15……......................………NAEYC annual conference – NO SCHOOL
Friday, November 16……......................………….NAEYC annual conference – NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, November 21……......................……………Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL
Thursday, November 22……......................………………Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL
Friday, November 23……......................………………….Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL
Thursday, December 20……......................………………Christmas Worship Service 6:30 p.m.

Friday, December 21……......................……………..Christmas Break Begins – NO SCHOOL
2019
Monday, January 7……......................………….……......................……………..School Resumes
Monday, January 21…….................................Martin Luther King’s Birthday – NO SCHOOL

Monday, February 18…….......................……………………….President’s Day – NO SCHOOL
Monday, March 25…….......................…………………….Spring Break Begins – NO SCHOOL
Monday, April 1……......................………….……......................…………………School Resumes
Thursday, April 11…….........................................Parent/Teacher conferences – NO SCHOOL

Friday, April 12……........................……………….Parent/Teacher conferences – NO SCHOOL

Thursday, April 18……......................………….……......................Easter Worship Service 6:30

Friday, April 19…….......................………….……..........................Good Friday – NO SCHOOL

Monday, April 22…….......................………….……......................………………….NO SCHOOL

Thursday, May 16……......................…………………………………..Ice Cream Social 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, May 16……......................………Last Day of School for ½ day preschool & toddlers
Friday, May 17……......................……………………...Last Day of school for full-day preschool
